
HASIL CEK_B11. Who
Experience Out of Pocket
Expenditures for Modern

by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 32

Submission date: 02-Nov-2023 11:47AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2214961585
File name: B11._Who_Experience_Out_of_Pocket_Expenditures_for_Modern.pdf
(749.9K)
Word count: 4012
Character count: 22507



1
5

6

9

10

11

12

14

16

20

20

25

26

31

34

37

39



3

7

23

28

32

35



27

30



8

24

36

40



2

2

12

13

15

17

18

19

38



2

2

2

3

4

29

41



21

22

33





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

HASIL CEK_B11. Who Experience Out of Pocket Expenditures
for Modern
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Georgia Gwinnett College
Student Paper

Emma Radovich, Mardieh L Dennis, Edwine
Barasa, Francesca L Cavallaro et al. "Who
pays and how much? A cross-sectional study
of out-of-pocket payment for modern
contraception in Kenya", BMJ Open, 2019
Publication

bmcwomenshealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

womenshealthtaskforce.org
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

www.phpmajournal.org
Internet Source

Bernadetta Esti Chrismawaty, Ova Emilia,
Gandes Retno Rahayu, Ika Dewi Ana. "Clinical
reasoning pattern used in oral health problem



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

solving – A case study in Indonesian
undergraduate dental student", Research
Square Platform LLC, 2021
Publication

iwaponline.com
Internet Source

www.searo.who.int
Internet Source

lppm-unissula.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.occhealth.co.za
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repository.ubn.ru.nl
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

discovery.ucl.ac.uk
Internet Source

watermark.silverchair.com
Internet Source

Farzad Faraji‐Khiavi, Habib Jalilian, Somayeh
Heydari, Reza Sadeghi et al. "Utilization of
health services among the elderly in Iran
during the COVID‐19 outbreak: A cross‐
sectional study", Health Science Reports,
2022
Publication

Rashidul Alam Mahumud, Abdur Razzaque
Sarker, Marufa Sultana, Ziaul Islam, Jahangir
Khan, Alec Morton. "Distribution and
Determinants of Out-of-pocket Healthcare
Expenditures in Bangladesh", Journal of
Preventive Medicine and Public Health, 2017
Publication

ihs.ubd.edu.bn
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

Mohammad Ashraful Amin, Sadia Afrin, Atia
S. Bonna, Md Faisal K. Rozars, Mohammad
Hayatun Nabi, Mohammad Delwer H.
Hawlader. "Knowledge and acceptance of



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32

malaria vaccine among parents of under‐five
children of malaria endemic areas in
Bangladesh: A cross‐sectional study", Health
Expectations, 2023
Publication

equityhealthj.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

cdr.lib.unc.edu
Internet Source

dial.uclouvain.be
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

thinkwell.global
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

Shah Mohammad Fahim, Tofayel Ahmed
Bhuayan, Md. Zakiul Hassan, Abu Hena Abid
Zafr et al. "Financing health care in
Bangladesh: Policy responses and challenges
towards achieving universal health coverage",
The International Journal of Health Planning
and Management, 2019
Publication

dspace.bracu.ac.bd



<1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Internet Source

elearning.medistra.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.latbangdjogja.web.id
Internet Source

hdss.fk.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

nova.newcastle.edu.au
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.rhsupplies.org
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Abdur Razzaque Sarker, Marufa Sultana,
Nausad Ali, Raisul Akram, Nurnabi Sheikh,
Rashidul Alam Mahumud, Alec Morton. "Cost
comparison and determinants of out-of-
pocket payments on child delivery care in
Bangladesh", The International Journal of
Health Planning and Management, 2018
Publication



41 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Leevan Tibaijuka, Robert Odongo, Emma
Welikhe, Wilber Mukisa et al. "Factors
influencing use of long-acting versus short-
acting contraceptive methods among
reproductive-age women in a resource-
limited setting", BMC Women's Health, 2017
Publication


